

Amalfi Jets Celebrates Civic Engagement with \$2,500 Flight Credit for Voters

Amalfi Jets invites individuals to send in a picture of their "I Voted" sticker and, in return, receive a \$2,500 flight credit.

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, November 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Amalfi Jets</u>, a leading private jet charter company, is excited to announce a special promotion to encourage civic engagement this election season. In a show of support for voters, Amalfi Jets invites individuals to send in a picture of their "I Voted" sticker and, in return, receive a \$2,500 flight credit.

This initiative aims to recognize the importance of participating in



democracy while providing voters with an opportunity to experience luxury travel with Amalfi Jets. By simply sharing a photo of their "I Voted" sticker, participants can enjoy substantial flight credits, making their next journey even more memorable.

At Amalfi, we believe in the power of civic engagement and the importance of every vote"

"

Kolin Jones, CEO

"At Amalfi, we believe in the power of civic engagement and the importance of every vote," said Kolin Jones, Founder & CEO of Amalfi Jets. "This promotion not only encourages individuals to exercise their right to vote but also offers a unique way to reward their participation. We're thrilled to support our clients and the community in this way."

Brian Francis, President of Sales at Amalfi Jets, added, "At Amalfi Jets, we're passionate about empowering our clients and the community to engage in the democratic process. This promotion not only rewards voters but also makes luxury travel accessible to everyone who participates. We're excited to celebrate civic pride in such a meaningful way." Amalfi Jets continues to prioritize exceptional service, offering clients access to over 3,500 aircraft across 170+ countries. With a dedicated in-house concierge team, clients can enjoy a seamless travel experience, complete with complimentary Black Car Service and premium dining options.

Kolin Jones Amalfi Jets email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok



A private plane from a recent Amalfi Jets flight.



Luxury interior details from a recent Amalfi Jets flight.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/757006910

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.